Smith College Club of Oregon Book Club
2023 Selected Books

(Note! If you are interested in hosting a hybrid in-person/Zoom book group meeting, please contact
Trinity!)

Wednesday, January 11
A Psalm for the Wild-Built by Becky Chambers (fiction) (160 pages)

Wednesday, February 8
The Sound of a Wild Snail Eating by Elizabeth Nova Bailey (memoir) (208 pages)

Wednesday, March 8
Becoming Nicole by Amy Ellis Nutt (non-fiction) (281 pages)

Wednesday, April 12
Dinners with Ruth: A Memoir of the Power of Friendships by Nina Totenburg (memoir) (314 pages)

Wednesday, May 10
An American Marriage: A Novel by Tayari Jones (fiction) (308 pages)

Wednesday, June 21 (third Wednesday; second Wednesday is the Strawberry Social!)
Lucy by the Sea by Elizabeth Strout (fiction) (304 pages)

Wednesday, July 12
Bad Feminist by Roxane Gay (essay collection) (336 pages)

Wednesday, August 9
Remarkably Bright Creatures: A Novel by Shelby Van Pelt (fiction) (362 pages)

Wednesday, September 13
Smith Incoming Students’ Book

Wednesday, October 11
Lessons in Chemistry: A Novel by Bonnie Garmus (fiction) (400 pages)

Wednesday, November 8
Pachinko by Min Jin Lee (fiction) (490 pages)

Wednesday, December 13
Book Selection Meeting

2023 Other Recommended Books

e The Night Watchman by Louise Erdrich (fiction)
e  Where My Heart Used to Beat by Sebastian Faulks (fiction)




Mrs Dalloway by Virginia Wolfe (fiction)

Parable of the Sower by Octovia E. Butler (fiction)

How the Penguins Saved Veronica: A Novel by Hazel Prior (fiction)
Horse by Geraldine Brooks (fiction)

Cloud Cuckoo Land by Anthony Doerr (fiction)

Wolf Hall by Hilary Mantel (fiction)

Crying in H Mart by Michelle Zauner (memoir)

Sea of Tranquility by Emily St. John Mandel (fiction)

Oh William! by Elizabeth Strout (fiction)

Solito by Javier Zamora

Blacktop Wasteland by SA Cosby

Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry by Mildred Taylor
Demon Copperhead by Barbara Kingsolver.

Recitatif by Toni Morrison

The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks by Rebecca Skloot
Animal Vegetable Junk by Mark Bittman

Murder at the Mission: A Frontier Killing, Its Legacy of Lies, and the Taking of the American West

by Blaine Harden
The Sweetness of Water by Nathan Harris
Intimacies by Katie Kitamura




